Polls conducted by Research Co. in the United States - November 5, 2018

As you may know, there will be an election for governor on Nov. 6. Which one of the following candidates would you be most likely to support on Election Day?
If you have already voted, please select the candidate you voted for.
There will also be an election for one of Arizona’s seats in the United States Senate on Nov. 6. Which one of the following candidates would you be most likely
to support on Election Day? If you have already voted, please select the candidate you voted for.
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Election for Governor
Doug Ducey (R) 54% 53% 55% 37% 53% 63%
David Garcia (D) 39% 42% 36% 51% 41% 34%
Another candidate 2% 2% 2% 3% 2% 1%
Undecided / Would not vote 5% 3% 7% 9% 4% 2%
Base: 450 votersin Arizona
Election for Governor
Doug Ducey (R) 57% 55% 59% 41% 55% 64%
David Garcia (D) 41% 43% 39% 56% 43% 35%
Another candidate 2% 2% 2% 3% 2% 1%
Base: 428 decided votersin Arizona
Election for U.S. Senator
Kyrsten Sinema (D) 45% 47% 44% 54% 44% 44%
Martha McSally (R) 44% 44% 43% 31% 46% 48%
Another candidate 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%
Undecided / Would not vote 10% 8% 12% 14% 9% 7%
Base: 450 votersin Arizona
Election for U.S. Senator
Kyrsten Sinema (D) 50% 51% 50% 63% 48% 47%
Martha McSally (R) 49% 48% 49% 36% 51% 52%
Another candidate 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%
Base: 403 decided votersin Arizona




Polls conducted by Research Co. in the United States - November 5, 2018

As you may know, there will be an election for governor on Nov. 6. Which one of the following candidates would you be most likely to support on Election Day?
If you have already voted, please select the candidate you voted for.
There will also be an election for one of Florida’s seats in the United States Senate on Nov. 6. Which one of the following candidates would you be most likely
to support on Election Day? If you have already voted, please select the candidate you voted for.
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Election for Governor
Andrew Gillum (D) 47% 40% 55% 61% 45% 34%
Ron DeSantis (R) 46% 52% 39% 35% 48% 57%
Another candidate 2% 2% 2% 1% 2% 2%
Undecided / Would not vote 5% 6% 4% 3% 5% 7%
Base: 450 votersin Florida
Election for Governor
Andrew Gillum (D) 50% 43% 57% 63% 47% 37%
Ron DeSantis (R) 48% 55% 41% 36% 50% 61%
Another candidate 2% 2% 2% 1% 3% 2%
Base: 429 decided voters in Florida
Election for U.S. Senator
Bill Nelson (D) 47% 55% 40% 40% 50% 59%
Rick Scott (R) 46% 38% 53% 58% 48% 31%
Undecided / Would not vote 7% 7% 7% 2% 2% 10%
Base: 450 votersin Florida
Election for U.S. Senator
Bill Nelson (D) 51% 59% 43% 41% 51% 66%
Rick Scott (R) 49% 41% 57% 59% 49% 34%
Base: 417 decided voters in Florida




Polls conducted by Research Co. in the United States - November 5, 2018

As you may know, there will be an election for governor on Nov. 6. Which one of the following candidates would you be most likely to support on Election Day?
If you have already voted, please select the candidate you voted for.
There will also be an election for one of New Mexico’s seats in the United States Senate on Nov. 6. Which one of the following candidates would you be most
likely to support on Election Day? If you have already voted, please select the candidate you voted for.
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Election for Governor
Michelle Lujan Grisham (D) 53% 47% 55% 60% 54% 45%
Steve Pearce (R) 41% 45% 35% 33% 40% 50%
Undecided / Would not vote 6% 8% 10% 7% 6% 5%
Base: 450 voters in New Mexico
Election for Governor
Michelle Lujan Grisham (D) 56% 51% 61% 65% 57% 47%
Steve Pearce (R) 44% 49% 39% 35% 43% 53%
Base: 423 decided voters in New Mexico
Election for U.S. Senator
Martin Heinrich (D) 47% 43% 51% 54% 49% 38%
MickRich (R) 33% 37% 29% 26% 32% 39%
Gary Johnson (L) 11% 13% 9% 8% 11% 14%
Undecided / Would not vote 9% 8% 10% 12% 8% 10%
Base: 450 voters in New Mexico
Election for U.S. Senator
Martin Heinrich (D) 52% 47% 57% 61% 53% 42%
MickRich (R) 36% 40% 32% 30% 35% 43%
Gary Johnson (L) 12% 14% 10% 9% 12% 15%
Base: 412 decided voters in New Mexico




Polls conducted by Research Co. in the United States - November 5, 2018

As you may know, there will be an election for governor on Nov. 6. Which one of the following candidates would you be most likely to support on Election Day?
If you have already voted, please select the candidate you voted for.
There will also be an election for one of Ohio’s seats in the United States Senate on Nov. 6. Which one of the following candidates would you be most likely to
support on Election Day? If you have already voted, please select the candidate you voted for.
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Election for Governor
Richard Cordray (D) 44% 40% 48% 43% 46% 43%
Mike DeWine (R) 44% 51% 37% 42% 43% 49%
Another candidate 2% 2% 2% 1% 2% 2%
Undecided / Would not vote 10% 7% 13% 14% 9% 6%
Base: 450 voters in Ohio
Election for Governor
Richard Cordray (D) 49% 43% 55% 50% 51% 46%
Mike DeWine (R) 49% 55% 43% 49% 47% 52%
Another candidate 2% 2% 2% 1% 2% 2%
Base: 405 decided voters in Ohio
Election for U.S. Senator
Sherrod Brown (D) 53% 48% 59% 49% 52% 57%
Jim Renacci (R) 39% 46% 31% 40% 39% 39%
Undecided / Would not vote 8% 6% 10% 11% 9% 4%
Base: 450 voters in Ohio
Election for U.S. Senator
Sherrod Brown (D) 58% 51% 65% 56% 57% 60%
Jim Renacci (R) 42% 49% 35% 44% 43% 40%
Base: 415 decided voters in Ohio




Polls conducted by Research Co. in the United States - November 5, 2018

As you may know, there will be an election for governor on Nov. 6. Which one of the following candidates would you be most likely to support on Election Day?
If you have already voted, please select the candidate you voted for.
There will also be an election for one of Wisconsin’s seats in the United States Senate on Nov. 6. Which one of the following candidates would you be most
likely to support on Election Day? If you have already voted, please select the candidate you voted for.
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Election for Governor
Tony Evers (D) 45% 38% 51% 48% 42% 44%
Scott Walker (R) 44% 50% 37% 37% 46% 47%
Another candidate 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3%
Undecided / Would not vote 9% 9% 9% 12% 9% 6%
Base: 450 voters in Wisconsin
Election for Governor
Tony Evers (D) 49% 42% 56% 53% 46% 47%
Scott Walker (R) 48% 55% 41% 42% 51% 50%
Another candidate 3% 3% 3% 4% 3% 3%
Base: 411 decided voters in Wisconsin
Election for U.S. Senator
Tammy Baldwin (D) 50% 41% 58% 50% 52% 43%
Leah Vukmir (R) 39% 51% 28% 35% 38% 49%
Undecided / Would not vote 11% 8% 14% 15% 10% 8%
Base: 450 voters in Wisconsin
Election for U.S. Senator
Tammy Baldwin (D) 56% 45% 68% 59% 58% 47%
Leah Vukmir (R) 44% 55% 32% 41% 42% 53%
Base: 399 decided voters in Wisconsin




